The Bollard 300mm (12”) is ideal for gardens. The lens reflects
light at two angles through an anti-glare mesh directly onto the
ground and horizontally to illuminate the surrounding landscape.
A 240 volt fluorescent option is available which offers excellent
light output, low energy usage and very low heat generation.
Ordering Information
                               Accessories
BOL300 - Bollard
 Ordering Example:
HUNZA
®
Bollard 300
Cat. No. BOL300
Cat. No. BOL300FL
CJK150
FL
FM
H
/300
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
- Cable Joint Kit
- Fluorescent Option
- Flange Mount
- Anti Glare Hood
  (not stainless steel)
- 300mm (12”) Spike
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
GN  - Green
MS  - Metallic Silver
WH -  White
COP - Copper
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
BOL300 BK  - Bollard 300 in Black
(Accessories ordered separately)
HBZ - Anti Glare Hood in Bronze
145
63.5
300
50
5¾”
2½”
11
2”
7
8”
63.5
2½”
Flange
Mount
Patent Pending
13
16” 30
63.5
2½”
140
5½”
366
14½
Fluorescent Option
BOL300FL SS  - Bollard 300 with Fluorescent
  Option in 316 Stainless Steel
370
14½
2.1
Click here for specifications on this luminaire
Return to main index
FACTORY: Ph: 64-9-528 9471  Fax: 64-9-528 9361.
USA: Ph. 310 560 7310  Fax. 1 877 692 4589.
HUNZA
®
Specifications may change without notice.                                Ver 1.2
130 Felton Mathew Ave, Glen Innes, Auckland, New Zealand.
3237 Long Island St, W. Sacramento, California 95691, USA.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2004 Hunza Holdings Ltd
Features
Lens: